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Anilha

COLEIRO 24/01/2021

Cidade

10/15 min

Ucpt

Pontos

1° MALBORO
2° PRETO VELHO
3° ALOPRADO
4° R15

5)” PATROLA

6° PROFETA

7° PACIENCIA
8° FLASH

ON TECO TECO
10° VENTANIA
11° SPIDER

12° RAJADA
ik NO-BREAK
14° CAMBACICA
15° METENDO BALA
16° ELTREM
17° AVALANCHE
18° FOLGADO
19° SEU MADRUGA
20° PE GRANDE

000179
000892
210805
171215
011522
022021
506137
015231
021984
018468
005923
042368
025900
013004
008020
187393
171186
151621
017989
210880

PAULISTA
AIRTON RIBEIRO CLARINDA
CRISTIANO G. RODRIGUES
AGNALDO C. BOCHET
JACKSON BATISTA
LUIZ MACIEL
JARDEL BAIXINHO
Zé AMILTON
JO&0O AGOSTINHO V. LEAL
RICHARD M. GASPAR
DIEGO C ZAPELINI
FELIPE RIBEIRO MAURICIO
FRANCO BECKER
EDER C. BITTENCOURT
HALIFER |. PAVANATI
AGOSTINHO N. MENDES
MARCOS DALMOLIN
CARLINHOS
GUILHERME RODRIGUES

JULIO CESAR E. DE SOUZA

FPOLIS
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
P. GRANDES
GAROPABA

PALHOGA - SC
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

FORQUILHINHA - SC

TUBARAO
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
CRICIUMA
GAROPABA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

91/190
69/119
10/114
61/111
35/101
47/100
41/100
157/95
57/94
75/91
69/89
58/89
64/86
45/82
14/79
44/78
59/75
37169
26/67
50/64

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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